
ADDENDUM NO. 1 TO TENDER NO. HMEL/22-23/06 

 

Name of Work: Tender For PERFORMANCE GUARANTEE TEST FOR 2x150 MW TPP, 

HIRANMAYE ENERGY LIMITED (HMEL). 

M/S. Hiranmaye Energy Limited (HMEL), Haldia desires to amend the terms and 

conditions of Tender no. HMEL/22-23/006 as per below: 

1. The last date of submission of tender has been revised from 02.03.2023 to 

12.03.2023. 

 

All other terms and conditions of the Tender shall remain unchanged. 

 

Contact Persons: 

i. procurement@hiranmayeenergy.in 

ii. Vijay.verma@hiranmayeenergy.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

          - By Order -  


